
MHS Track & Field Spring 2024

2/24/2024 Sat Track & Field Non League 11:00 AM Varsity Away Central Valley Relays Dinuba HS
3/6/2024 Wed Track & Field League 3:00 PM Varsity Away CMAC #2 Edison
3/8/2024 Fri track & Field Non League 3:00 PM Varsity Away Clovis East Track and Field Carnival Clovis East HS
3/13/2024 Wed Track & Field League 3:00 PM Varsity Away CMAC # 3 Sanger
3/16/2024 Sat Track & Field Non League 2:00 PM Varsity Away Arcadia Distance Challenge Arcadia HS
3/16/2024 Sat Track & Field Non League 9:30 AM varsity Away Rafer Johnson Invite Kingsburg HS
3/20/2024 Wed Track & Field League 3:00 PM Varsity Home NYL/CMAC Relays Madera South
3/23/2024 Sat Track & Field Non League 12:00 PM Varsity Away Central Valley Classic Clovis North
4/3/2024 Wed Track & Field League 3:00 PM Varsity Away CMAC # 4 Sanger

4/17/2024 Wed Track & Field League 3:00 PM Varsity Home CMAC # 6 ( Senior Night) Madera South
4/19/2024 Fri Track & Field Non League 1:00 PM Varsity Away 16th Annaual Dinuba Invite Dinuba HS
4/25/2024 Thur Track & Field League 3:00 PM JV Away Frosh  & JV CMAC Inviitational Bullard
4/26/2024 Fri Track & Field Non League 3:30 PM Varsity Away Reedley Invite Reedley HS
5/2/2024 Thur Track & Field League 5:15 PM Varsity Away CMAC Championships Sanger 

5/10/2024 Fri Track & Field TBA Varsity Away Division II /Area Qualifying TBD
5/18/2024 Sat Track & Field TBA Varsity Away C.I.F Section Buchanan
5/24/2024 Fri Track & Field TBA Varsity Away State Championships Buchanan
5/25/2024 Sat Track & Field TBA Varsity Away State Championships Buchanan


	MHS Track & Field Spring 2024

